Kensol® K-1

This fuel is recommended for kerosene heaters.
Distillate, K-1 Kerosene, Low Sulfur Kerosene (<400 PPM Sulfur)

APPLICATIONS

Fuel for kerosene heaters

PROD. CODE
4112

SPECIFICATIONS

METHOD DESCRIPTION mm TYPICAL

D4052

D445

D2161

D56

D156

D86

D130

D5773

D2386

D2622

D3227

LB/GAL
API GRAVITY
VISCOSITY @ 40°C, cSt
VISCOSITY @ 100°F, SUS
FLASH POINT, °F (°C) (TCC)
COLOR, SAYBOLT
DISTILLATION, °F
10%
EBP
COPPER STRIP CORROSION
CLOUD POINT, °C (°F)
FREEZING POINT, °C (°F)

SULFUR % WT

MERCAPTAN SULFUR CONTENT, ppm

6.53
48.5 50.0 49.3
1.0 1.9 1.5
31.2
100 (38)
+16
401 365
572 471
NO. 3 1B
-39 (-38)
-30 (-22)
0.0040 <0.0010
30

Mixing with incompatible chemicals may be hazardous. This product is for industrial use only. Safety data sheets
are available upon request. No warranties expressed or implied, including patent warranties or warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, are made by American Refining Group, Inc., with respect to

products described or information set forth herein. Nothing contained herein shall constitute a permission or
recommendation to practice any invention covered by a patent without a license from the owner of the patent.
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