Kensol[®] K-1

This fuel is recommended for kerosene heaters.

Distillate, K-1 Kerosene, Low Sulfur Kerosene (<400 PPM Sulfur)

PROD. CODE 4112

APPLICATIONS

Fuel for kerosene heaters

		SPECIFICATIONS		
METHOD	DESCRIPTION	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM	TYPICAL
	LB/GAL			6.53
D4052	API GRAVITY	48.5	50.0	49.3
D445	VISCOSITY @ 40°C, cSt	1.0	1.9	1.5
D2161	VISCOSITY @ 100°F, SUS			31.2
D56	FLASH POINT, °F (°C) (TCC)	100 (38)		
D156	COLOR, SAYBOLT	+16		
D86	DISTILLATION, °F			
	10%		401	365
	EBP		572	471
D130	COPPER STRIP CORROSION		NO. 3	1B
D5773	CLOUD POINT, °C (°F)			-39 (-38)
D2386	FREEZING POINT, °C (°F)		-30 (-22)	
D2622	SULFUR % WT		0.0040	<0.0010
D3227	MERCAPTAN SULFUR CONTENT, ppm		30	

Mixing with incompatible chemicals may be hazardous. This product is for industrial use only. Safety data sheets are available upon request. No warranties expressed or implied, including patent warranties or warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, are made by American Refining Group, Inc., with respect to products described or information set forth herein. Nothing contained herein shall constitute a permission or recommendation to practice any invention covered by a patent without a license from the owner of the patent.



